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Round: 1 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

 1   1  Shchegolev, Alexey RUS 2.4  1 I     1 A white 

 2   2  Flixeder, Gerhard  AUT 2.4  1 II    1 B yellow 

 3   3  Lüthi, Heinz       SUI 2.4  1 III   1 C orange 

 4   4  Buchert, Jens      GER 2.4  1 IV    1 D red 

 5   5  Marek, Pavel       CZE 2.4  1 V     1 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

 6   6  Schlör, Wolfgang   GER 2.4  1 VI    2 A white 

 7   7  Köberlein, Gerhard GER 2.4  1 VII   2 B yellow 

 8   8  Smits, Jeroen      NED 2.4  1 VIII  2 C orange 

 9   9  Hoppe, Steffen     GER 2.4  1 IX    2 D red 

10  10  Gronau, Helmut     AUT 2.4  1 X     2 E green 

====================================================== 

11  11  Krampl, Harald     AUT 2.4  2 I     3 A white 

12  12  Cherepanov, Oleg   RUS 2.4  2 II    3 B yellow 

13  13  Huggler, Niklaus   SUI 2.4  2 III   3 C orange 

14  14  Jakob, Peter       GER 2.4  2 IV    3 D red 

15  15  Fusek, Petr        CZE 2.4  2 V     3 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

16  16  Krogh, Sören       DEN 2.4  2 VI    4 A white 

17  17  Greißel, Robert    GER 2.4  2 VII   4 B yellow 

18  18  Cordova, Andres    RCH 2.4  2 VIII  4 C orange 

19  19  Priegelmeir, W.    GER  63  2 IX    4 D red 

20  20  Herrig, Andreas    GER 2.4  2 X     4 E green 

====================================================== 

21  21  Jesina, Zdenek     CZE 2.4  3 I     5 A white 

22  22  Heijne, Erik       NED 2.4  3 II    5 B yellow 

23  23  Wanner, Markus     GER 2.4  3 III   5 C orange 

24  24  Safonov, Roman     RUS 2.4  3 IV    5 D red 

25  25  Piss, Robert       AUT 2.4  3 V     5 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

26  26  Schaub, Rudolf     SUI 2.4  3 VI    6 A white 

27  27  Bühler, Ruben      GER 2.4  3 VII   6 B yellow 

28  28  Singer, Josef      GER 2.4  3 VIII  6 C orange 

29  29  Gruber, Helmut     AUT 2.4  3 IX    6 D red 

30  30  Schlaffke-Mowinkel GER 2.4  3 X     6 E green 

====================================================== 

31  31  Tuma, Jiri         CZE 2.4  4 I     7 A white 

32  32  Hoffmann, Peter    AUT 2.4  4 II    7 B yellow 

33  33  Böhlen, Paul       SUI 2.4  4 III   7 C orange 

34  34  Ober, Günther      GER 2.4  4 IV    7 D red 

35  35  Sarter, Christoph  GER 2.4  4 V     7 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

36  36  Leeb, Friedrich    AUT 2.4  4 VI    8 A white 

37  37  Averwerser, Ralf   GER 2.4  4 VII   8 B yellow 

38  38  Sorensen, Niels N. DEN 2.4  4 VIII  8 C orange 

39  39  Simon, Gonzalo     RCH 2.4  4 IX    8 D red 

====================================================== 

40  40  Kübler, Thomas     SUI 2.4  5 I     8 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

41  41  Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 2.4  5 II    9 A white 

42  42  Ros, Ben           NED 2.4  5 III   9 B yellow 

43  43  Sheremetyev, Andr. RUS 2.4  5 IV    9 C orange 

44  44  Rossmann, Hans     AUT 2.4  5 V     9 D red 

45  45  Krischke, Johannes GER 2.4  5 VI    9 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

46  46  Hubbertz, Peter    GER 2.4  5 VII  10 A white 

47  47  Besemer, Steffen   GER 2.4  5 VIII 10 B yellow 

48  48  Giere, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  5 X    10 C orange 

====================================================== 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

49  49  Weberschock, M.    GER 2.4  6 I    10 D red 

50  50  Averwerser, Kai    GER 2.4  6 II   10 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

51  51  Geesing, Olav      SUI 2.4  6 III  11 A white 

52  52  Scheda, Wolfgang   AUT 2.4  6 IV   11 B yellow 

53  53  Teterin, Sergei    RUS 2.4  6 V    11 C orange 

54  54  Pinoteau, Christ.  FRA 2.4  6 VI   11 D red 

55  55  Gruber, Thomas     GER 2.4  6 VII  11 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

56  56  Behensky, Michal   CZE 2.4  6 IX   12 A white 

57  57  Sporer, Stefan     AUT 2.4  6 X    12 B yellow 

====================================================== 

58  58  Lazinka, Robert    GER 2.4  7 I    12 C orange 

59  59  Schneider, Karl-H. GER  73  7 II   12 D red 

60  60  Rieger, Christian  GER 2.4  7 III  12 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

61  61  Weinländer, Ralph  GER 2.4  7 IV   13 A white 

62  62  Bock, Alfred       GER 2.4  7 V    13 B yellow 

63  63  Schorb, Thomas     GER 2.4  7 VI   13 C orange 

64  64  Hofmann, Roland    SUI 2.4  7 VIII 13 D red 

65  65  Flixeder, Bernhard AUT 2.4  7 IX   13 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

66  66  Alexeev, Dmitry    RUS 2.4  7 X    14 A white 

====================================================== 

67  67  Thuinemann, Chr.   GER 2.4  8 I    14 B yellow 

68  68  Aichholzer, G.     AUT 2.4  8 II   14 C orange 

69  69  Günther, Lucas     GER 2.4  8 III  14 D red 

70  70  Hansen, Jan        DEN 2.4  8 IV   14 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

71  71  Piss, Patrick      AUT 2.4  8 V    15 A white 

72  72  Böhlen, Andreas    SUI 2.4  8 VII  15 B yellow 

73  73  Kohout, Jan        CZE 2.4  8 VIII 15 C orange 

74  74  Cooke, Thomas      USA 2.4  8 IX   15 D red 

75  75  Fiedler, Christian GER 2.4  8 X    15 E green 

====================================================== 

76  76  Hirt, Wolfgang     AUT 2.4  9 I    16 A white 

77  77  Tunker, Holgard    GER 2.4  9 II   16 B yellow 

78  78  Merzhäuser, Thomas GER 2.4  9 III  16 C orange 

79  79  Giere, Thomas      GER 2.4  9 IV   16 D red 

80  80  Ober, Andreas      GER 2.4  9 VI   16 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

81  81  Bachler, Herbert   AUT 2.4  9 VII  17 A white 

82  82  Hein, Jürgen       GER 2.4  9 VIII 17 B yellow 

83  83  Jesina, Zdenek jun CZE 2.4  9 IX   17 C orange 

84  84  Permyakov, Pavel   RUS 2.4  9 X    17 D red 

====================================================== 

85  85  Blazek, Miroslav   CZE 2.4 10 I    18 A white 

86  86  Khristoliubov, N.  RUS 2.4 10 II   18 B yellow 

87  87  Schmid, Matthias   GER 2.4 10 III  18 C orange 

88  88  Scholz, Claus      GER 2.4 10 IV   18 D red 

------------------------------------------------------ 

89  89  Starmanns, Olaf    GER 2.4 10 V    19 A white 

90  90  Tandler, Tobias    GER 2.4 10 VI   19 B yellow 

91  91  Vishnyakov, Evgeny RUS 2.4 10 VII  19 C orange 

====================================================== 

 

 

 



 

 

Round: 2 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

 1   3  Lüthi, Heinz       SUI 2.4  1 I     1 A white 

 2  25  Piss, Robert       AUT 2.4  1 II    1 B yellow 

 3  62  Bock, Alfred       GER 2.4  1 III   1 C orange 

 4  37  Averwerser, Ralf   GER 2.4  1 IV    1 D red 

 5  79  Giere, Thomas      GER 2.4  1 V     1 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

 6  68  Aichholzer, G.     AUT 2.4  1 VI    2 A white 

 7  47  Besemer, Steffen   GER 2.4  1 VII   2 B yellow 

 8  43  Sheremetyev, A.    RUS 2.4  1 VIII  2 C orange 

 9  18  Cordova, Andres    RCH 2.4  1 IX    2 D red 

10  56  Behensky, Michal   CZE 2.4  1 X     2 E green 

====================================================== 

11  30  Schlaffke-Mowinkel GER 2.4  2 I     3 A white 

12  59  Schneider, Karl-H. GER  73  2 II    3 B yellow 

13  75  Fiedler, Christian GER 2.4  2 III   3 C orange 

14  52  Scheda, Wolfgang   AUT 2.4  2 IV    3 D red 

15  83  Jesina, Zdenek jun CZE 2.4  2 V     3 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

16  12  Cherepanov, Oleg   RUS 2.4  2 VI    4 A white 

17   6  Schlör, Wolfgang   GER 2.4  2 VII   4 B yellow 

18  73  Kohout, Jan        CZE 2.4  2 VIII  4 C orange 

19  34  Ober, Günther      GER 2.4  2 IX    4 D red 

20  64  Hofmann, Roland    SUI 2.4  2 X     4 E green 

====================================================== 

21  51  Geesing, Olav      SUI 2.4  3 I     5 A white 

22  82  Hein, Jürgen       GER 2.4  3 II    5 B yellow 

23  65  Flixeder, Bernhard AUT 2.4  3 III   5 C orange 

24  39  Simon, Gonzalo     RCH 2.4  3 IV    5 D red 

25  48  Giere, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  3 V     5 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

26  15  Fusek, Petr        CZE 2.4  3 VI    6 A white 

27  24  Safonov, Roman     RUS 2.4  3 VII   6 B yellow 

28   7  Köberlein, Gerhard GER 2.4  3 VIII  6 C orange 

29  42  Ros, Ben           NED 2.4  3 IX    6 D red 

30  29  Gruber, Helmut     AUT 2.4  3 X     6 E green 

====================================================== 

31  63  Schorb, Thomas     GER 2.4  4 I     7 A white 

32  20  Herrig, Andreas    GER 2.4  4 II    7 B yellow 

33  32  Hoffmann, Peter    AUT 2.4  4 III   7 C orange 

34  23  Wanner, Markus     GER 2.4  4 IV    7 D red 

35   9  Hoppe, Steffen     GER 2.4  4 V     7 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

36  40  Kübler, Thomas     SUI 2.4  4 VI    8 A white 

37  57  Sporer, Stefan     AUT 2.4  4 VII   8 B yellow 

38  70  Hansen, Jan        DEN 2.4  4 VIII  8 C orange 

39  80  Ober, Andreas      GER 2.4  4 IX    8 D red 

====================================================== 

40   5  Marek, Pavel       CZE 2.4  5 I     8 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

41  71  Piss, Patrick      AUT 2.4  5 II    9 A white 

42  33  Böhlen, Paul       SUI 2.4  5 III   9 B yellow 

43  14  Jakob, Peter       GER 2.4  5 IV    9 C orange 

44  77  Tunker, Holgard    GER 2.4  5 V     9 D red 

45  27  Bühler, Ruben      GER 2.4  5 VI    9 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

46  66  Alexeev, Dmitry    RUS 2.4  5 VII  10 A white 

47  54  Pinoteau, Christ.  FRA 2.4  5 VIII 10 B yellow 

48  45  Krischke, Johannes GER 2.4  5 X    10 C orange 

====================================================== 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

49  16  Krogh, Sören       DEN 2.4  6 I    10 D red 

50  10  Gronau, Helmut     AUT 2.4  6 II   10 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

51  21  Jesina, Zdenek     CZE 2.4  6 III  11 A white 

52  81  Bachler, Herbert   AUT 2.4  6 IV   11 B yellow 

53  46  Hubbertz, Peter    GER 2.4  6 V    11 C orange 

54  69  Günther, Lucas     GER 2.4  6 VI   11 D red 

55  60  Rieger, Christian  GER 2.4  6 VII  11 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

56  49  Weberschock, M.    GER 2.4  6 IX   12 A white 

57  19  Priegelmeir, W.    GER  63  6 X    12 B yellow 

====================================================== 

58  61  Weinländer, Ralph  GER 2.4  7 I    12 C orange 

59  74  Cooke, Thomas      USA 2.4  7 II   12 D red 

60  44  Rossmann, Hans     AUT 2.4  7 III  12 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

61  13  Huggler, Niklaus   SUI 2.4  7 IV   13 A white 

62  36  Leeb, Friedrich    AUT 2.4  7 V    13 B yellow 

63  22  Heijne, Erik       NED 2.4  7 VI   13 C orange 

64  55  Gruber, Thomas     GER 2.4  7 VIII 13 D red 

65   1  Shchegolev, Alexey RUS 2.4  7 IX   13 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

66  78  Merzhäuser, Thomas GER 2.4  7 X    14 A white 

====================================================== 

67  26  Schaub, Rudolf     SUI 2.4  8 I    14 B yellow 

68   2  Flixeder, Gerhard  AUT 2.4  8 II   14 C orange 

69  50  Averwerser, Kai    GER 2.4  8 III  14 D red 

70  17  Greißel, Robert    GER 2.4  8 IV   14 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

71  67  Thuinemann, Chr.   GER 2.4  8 V    15 A white 

72  41  Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 2.4  8 VII  15 B yellow 

73   8  Smits, Jeroen      NED 2.4  8 VIII 15 C orange 

74  84  Permyakov, Pavel   RUS 2.4  8 IX   15 D red 

75  35  Sarter, Christoph  GER 2.4  8 X    15 E green 

====================================================== 

76  58  Lazinka, Robert    GER 2.4  9 I    16 A white 

77  38  Sorensen, Niels N. DEN 2.4  9 II   16 B yellow 

78  28  Singer, Josef      GER 2.4  9 III  16 C orange 

79  31  Tuma, Jiri         CZE 2.4  9 IV   16 D red 

80  11  Krampl, Harald     AUT 2.4  9 VI   16 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

81   4  Buchert, Jens      GER 2.4  9 VII  17 A white 

82  72  Böhlen, Andreas    SUI 2.4  9 VIII 17 B yellow 

83  53  Teterin, Sergei    RUS 2.4  9 IX   17 C orange 

84  76  Hirt, Wolfgang     AUT 2.4  9 X    17 D red 

====================================================== 

85  85  Blazek, Miroslav   CZE 2.4 10 I    18 A white 

86  87  Schmid, Matthias   GER 2.4 10 II   18 B yellow 

87  90  Tandler, Tobias    GER 2.4 10 III  18 C orange 

88  91  Vishnyakov, Evgeny RUS 2.4 10 IV   18 D red 

------------------------------------------------------ 

89  86  Khristoliubov, N.  RUS 2.4 10 V    19 A white 

90  88  Scholz, Claus      GER 2.4 10 VI   19 B yellow 

91  89  Starmanns, Olaf    GER 2.4 10 VII  19 C orange 

====================================================== 

 

 

 



 

 

Round: 3 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

 1  82  Hein, Jürgen       GER 2.4  1 I     1 A white 

 2   9  Hoppe, Steffen     GER 2.4  1 II    1 B yellow 

 3  72  Böhlen, Andreas    SUI 2.4  1 III   1 C orange 

 4  43  Sheremetyev, A.    RUS 2.4  1 IV    1 D red 

 5  29  Gruber, Helmut     AUT 2.4  1 V     1 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

 6  56  Behensky, Michal   CZE 2.4  1 VI    2 A white 

 7  50  Averwerser, Kai    GER 2.4  1 VII   2 B yellow 

 8  61  Weinländer, Ralph  GER 2.4  1 VIII  2 C orange 

 9  32  Hoffmann, Peter    AUT 2.4  1 IX    2 D red 

10   6  Schlör, Wolfgang   GER 2.4  1 X     2 E green 

====================================================== 

11  60  Rieger, Christian  GER 2.4  2 I     3 A white 

12  38  Sorensen, Niels N. DEN 2.4  2 II    3 B yellow 

13   3  Lüthi, Heinz       SUI 2.4  2 III   3 C orange 

14  75  Fiedler, Christian GER 2.4  2 IV    3 D red 

15  76  Hirt, Wolfgang     AUT 2.4  2 V     3 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

16   2  Flixeder, Gerhard  AUT 2.4  2 VI    4 A white 

17  54  Pinoteau, Christ.  FRA 2.4  2 VII   4 B yellow 

18  19  Priegelmeir, W.    GER  63  2 VIII  4 C orange 

19  40  Kübler, Thomas     SUI 2.4  2 IX    4 D red 

20  22  Heijne, Erik       NED 2.4  2 X     4 E green 

====================================================== 

21  33  Böhlen, Paul       SUI 2.4  3 I     5 A white 

22  24  Safonov, Roman     RUS 2.4  3 II    5 B yellow 

23  62  Bock, Alfred       GER 2.4  3 III   5 C orange 

24  68  Aichholzer, G.     AUT 2.4  3 IV    5 D red 

25  20  Herrig, Andreas    GER 2.4  3 V     5 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

26   8  Smits, Jeroen      NED 2.4  3 VI    6 A white 

27  15  Fusek, Petr        CZE 2.4  3 VII   6 B yellow 

28  77  Tunker, Holgard    GER 2.4  3 VIII  6 C orange 

29  46  Hubbertz, Peter    GER 2.4  3 IX    6 D red 

30  52  Scheda, Wolfgang   AUT 2.4  3 X     6 E green 

====================================================== 

31  27  Bühler, Ruben      GER 2.4  4 I     7 A white 

32  21  Jesina, Zdenek     CZE 2.4  4 II    7 B yellow 

33  12  Cherepanov, Oleg   RUS 2.4  4 III   7 C orange 

34   4  Buchert, Jens      GER 2.4  4 IV    7 D red 

35  70  Hansen, Jan        DEN 2.4  4 V     7 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

36  44  Rossmann, Hans     AUT 2.4  4 VI    8 A white 

37  17  Greißel, Robert    GER 2.4  4 VII   8 B yellow 

38  39  Simon, Gonzalo     RCH 2.4  4 VIII  8 C orange 

39  79  Giere, Thomas      GER 2.4  4 IX    8 D red 

====================================================== 

40  14  Jakob, Peter       GER 2.4  5 I     8 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

41  78  Merzhäuser, Thomas GER 2.4  5 II    9 A white 

42  41  Zwingli, Hansruedi SUI 2.4  5 III   9 B yellow 

43  73  Kohout, Jan        CZE 2.4  5 IV    9 C orange 

44  10  Gronau, Helmut     AUT 2.4  5 V     9 D red 

45  53  Teterin, Sergei    RUS 2.4  5 VI    9 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

46  65  Flixeder, Bernhard AUT 2.4  5 VII  10 A white 

47  30  Schlaffke-Mowinkel GER 2.4  5 VIII 10 B yellow 

48  37  Averwerser, Ralf   GER 2.4  5 X    10 C orange 

====================================================== 

SO  CN  Name           Country Ch. Duration Distance 

====================================================== 

49  80  Ober, Andreas      GER 2.4  6 I    10 D red 

50  35  Sarter, Christoph  GER 2.4  6 II   10 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

51  25  Piss, Robert       AUT 2.4  6 III  11 A white 

52  51  Geesing, Olav      SUI 2.4  6 IV   11 B yellow 

53  74  Cooke, Thomas      USA 2.4  6 V    11 C orange 

54  28  Singer, Josef      GER 2.4  6 VI   11 D red 

55  16  Krogh, Sören       DEN 2.4  6 VII  11 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

56  64  Hofmann, Roland    SUI 2.4  6 IX   12 A white 

57  45  Krischke, Johannes GER 2.4  6 X    12 B yellow 

====================================================== 

58  69  Günther, Lucas     GER 2.4  7 I    12 C orange 

59  59  Schneider, Karl-H. GER  73  7 II   12 D red 

60  36  Leeb, Friedrich    AUT 2.4  7 III  12 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

61  63  Schorb, Thomas     GER 2.4  7 IV   13 A white 

62   5  Marek, Pavel       CZE 2.4  7 V    13 B yellow 

63  42  Ros, Ben           NED 2.4  7 VI   13 C orange 

64  84  Permyakov, Pavel   RUS 2.4  7 VIII 13 D red 

65  11  Krampl, Harald     AUT 2.4  7 IX   13 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

66  55  Gruber, Thomas     GER 2.4  7 X    14 A white 

====================================================== 

67  34  Ober, Günther      GER 2.4  8 I    14 B yellow 

68  26  Schaub, Rudolf     SUI 2.4  8 II   14 C orange 

69  48  Giere, Wolfgang    GER 2.4  8 III  14 D red 

70  58  Lazinka, Robert    GER 2.4  8 IV   14 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

71  18  Cordova, Andres    RCH 2.4  8 V    15 A white 

72  71  Piss, Patrick      AUT 2.4  8 VII  15 B yellow 

73  83  Jesina, Zdenek jun CZE 2.4  8 VIII 15 C orange 

74   1  Shchegolev, Alexey RUS 2.4  8 IX   15 D red 

75  49  Weberschock, M.    GER 2.4  8 X    15 E green 

====================================================== 

76  67  Thuinemann, Chr.   GER 2.4  9 I    16 A white 

77  31  Tuma, Jiri         CZE 2.4  9 II   16 B yellow 

78   7  Köberlein, Gerhard GER 2.4  9 III  16 C orange 

79  57  Sporer, Stefan     AUT 2.4  9 IV   16 D red 

80  47  Besemer, Steffen   GER 2.4  9 VI   16 E green 

------------------------------------------------------ 

81  81  Bachler, Herbert   AUT 2.4  9 VII  17 A white 

82  66  Alexeev, Dmitry    RUS 2.4  9 VIII 17 B yellow 

83  23  Wanner, Markus     GER 2.4  9 IX   17 C orange 

84  13  Huggler, Niklaus   SUI 2.4  9 X    17 D red 

====================================================== 

85  90  Tandler, Tobias    GER 2.4 10 I    18 A white 

86  89  Starmanns, Olaf    GER 2.4 10 II   18 B yellow 

87  86  Khristoliubov, N.  RUS 2.4 10 III  18 C orange 

88  85  Blazek, Miroslav   CZE 2.4 10 IV   18 D red 

------------------------------------------------------ 

89  91  Vishnyakov, Evgeny RUS 2.4 10 V    19 A white 

90  88  Scholz, Claus      GER 2.4 10 VI   19 B yellow 

91  87  Schmid, Matthias   GER 2.4 10 VII  19 C orange 

====================================================== 

 

 

 

 

  



  

 

 

 

F3B-Elektro 
 

Round: 1

SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Distance 

================================================================ 

  1   68  Aichholzer, Günther    AUT 2.4   1 I        1 A white 

  2   29  Gruber, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 II       1 B yellow 

  3   55  Gruber, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 III      1 C orange 

  4   36  Leeb, Friedrich        AUT 2.4   1 IV       1 D green 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5   63  Schorb, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 V        2 A white 

  6   57  Sporer, Stefan         AUT 2.4   1 VI       2 B yellow 

  7   77  Tunker, Holgard        GER 2.4   1 VII      2 C orange 

  8   10  Gronau, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 VIII     2 D green 

================================================================ 

 

 

 

Round: 2 

SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Dist. 

================================================================ 

  1   10  Gronau, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 I        1 A white 

  2   77  Tunker, Holgard        GER 2.4   1 II       1 B yellow 

  3   57  Sporer, Stefan         AUT 2.4   1 III      1 C orange 

  4   63  Schorb, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 IV       1 D green 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5   36  Leeb, Friedrich        AUT 2.4   1 V        2 A white 

  6   55  Gruber, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 VI       2 B yellow 

  7   29  Gruber, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 VII      2 C orange 

  8   68  Aichholzer, Günther    AUT 2.4   1 VIII     2 D green 

================================================================ 

 

 

 

Round: 3 

SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Dist. 

================================================================ 

  1   63  Schorb, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 I        1 A white 

  2   57  Sporer, Stefan         AUT 2.4   1 II       1 B yellow 

  3   77  Tunker, Holgard        GER 2.4   1 III      1 C orange 

  4   10  Gronau, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 IV       1 D green 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5   68  Aichholzer, Günther    AUT 2.4   1 V        2 A white 

  6   29  Gruber, Helmut         AUT 2.4   1 VI       2 B yellow 

  7   55  Gruber, Thomas         GER 2.4   1 VII      2 C orange 

  8   36  Leeb, Friedrich        AUT 2.4   1 VIII     2 D green 

================================================================ 

 


